
‭2024-25 CJH Lady Gobblers‬
‭Basketball‬

‭Date‬ ‭Opponent‬ ‭Site‬ ‭Time‬
‭Oct 23, 24, 25‬ ‭Basketball Tryouts‬

‭Wednesday, Nov. 6‬ ‭Cade‬ ‭8BA@Home‬ ‭7BA@Cade‬ ‭B5 p.m.‬‭/ A6 p.m.‬

‭Wednesday, Nov. 13‬ ‭Howell‬ ‭8BA@Home‬ ‭7BA@Howell‬ ‭B5 p.m. / A6 p.m.‬

‭Thursday, Nov. 21‬ ‭Travis‬ ‭8BA@Travis‬ ‭7BA@Home‬ ‭B5‬‭p.m. / A6 p.m.‬

‭Nov. 25-29‬ ‭Thanksgiving Break‬

‭Thursday, Dec. 5‬ ‭Howell‬ ‭8BA@Howell‬ ‭7BA@Home‬ ‭B5‬‭p.m. / A6 p.m.‬

‭Fri/Sat. Dec. 6-7‬ ‭District B Tourn.‬ ‭8B@ Cuero‬ ‭7B@Cuero‬ ‭TBA‬

‭Thursday , Dec. 12‬ ‭Cade‬ ‭8BA@Cade‬ ‭7BA@Home‬ ‭B5 p.m.‬‭/ A6 p.m.‬

‭Fri/Sat. Dec. 13-14‬ ‭District A Tourn.‬ ‭8A@Cade‬ ‭7A@STEM‬ ‭TBA‬

‭Thursday, Dec. 19‬ ‭Travis‬ ‭8BA@Home‬ ‭7BA@Travis‬ ‭B5 p.m. / A6 p.m.‬

‭Dec. 23 - Jan. 6‬ ‭Christmas Break‬

‭Wednesday, Jan. 8‬ ‭STEM‬ ‭8BA@STEM‬ ‭7BA@Home‬ ‭B5 p.m.‬‭/ A6 p.m.‬

‭Fri/Sat. Jan. 10-11‬ ‭7A / 8A Cuero Lady Gobblers Invitational‬‭Tournament‬ ‭TBA‬

‭Open Week‬

‭Wednesday, Jan. 22‬ ‭Seadrift‬ ‭8B@Seadrift‬ ‭8B 5 p.m.‬

‭Monday, Jan. 27‬ ‭Patti Welder‬ ‭8BA@Home‬ ‭7BA@Old Stroman‬ ‭B5 p.m. / A6 p.m.‬


